
 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 
A Government of Bihar Undertaking 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

for 

STORM WATER DRAINAGE SYSTEM IN SUPAUL TOWN 

NIT. No- BUIDCo/Yo-861/17-35                                                       Date: 04.07.2017 

(Through e-procurement mode only – www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 
1. Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited (BUIDCo) invites bids from eligible experienced 

Firms/Contractors/Agencies/Bidders registered in appropriate category in any government organisation/PSUs for execution of 
works as given below :- 

Sl.

No 
Name of work 

Estimated Cost 

(Rs.) 

Bid 

Processing 

fees (Beltron) 

Bid Document 

Cost 

Bid Security 

(EMD) 

Contract 

Duration 

1. 
Storm Water Drainage System in 
Supaul Town, Bihar 

Rs. 

15,95,00,000.00 

Rs. 

17,250.00 

Rs. 

25,000.00 

Rs.  

25,95,000.00 
01 Year 

 

2. Place & Date of Pre-bid meeting : Date 26.07.2017 Time 03:00 PM. 

BUIDCo office, Khadya Bhawan, 2nd floor, Daroga Rai Path, 

R. Block Road No.-2, Patna-800 001   

3. Date of downloading of bid document : From 17.07.2017 to 09.08.2017 up to 03:00 PM 

Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

4. 

 

5. 

Last date and time for receipt (upload) of bids 

 

Last Date and time for Submission of hard copy of bid 

: 

 

: 

Date 09.08.2017. up to 04:00 PM 

Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

Date 11.08.2017 up to03:30 PM 

6. Time and date of opening technical bids : Date 11.08.2017 Time 04:00 PM 

7. Time and date of opening of financial bids : To be communicated later on 

8. Place of opening of bid : Through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

9. Period of bids validity : 120 days 

10. Officer inviting bids : Chief General Manager, BUIDCo 

11. 
 

The detailed NIT can be obtained through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and www.buidco.in  

  

 Sd/- 

Chief General Manager, 

BUIDCo, Patna 
 

BUIDCo office, Khadya Bhawan, 2nd floor, Daroga Prasad Rai Path, R. Block Road No.-2, Patna-800 001 

(Tel: 0612-2506109/208, Fax No.-0612-2506132 Email: pdhqbuidco@gmail.com) 

 

http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.buidco.in/

